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Social Work and General Career Preparation & Development Resources 
Website links include National & Alabama resources and Job search & $alary information. 

 

Social Work  
 

Organization/Resource (in alphabetical order) Website Link 
 

Association of Social Work Boards (ASWB): 
Licensure  
 

https://www.aswb.org/ 

Council on Social Work Education (CSWE): 
Accreditation for Schools of Social Work 
 

www.CSWE.org 
 

International Federation of Social Workers 
 

http://ifsw.org/ 

National Association of Social Workers (NASW): 
Membership Organization 
 

www.socialworkers.org 
 

NASW Alabama Chapter 
 
 

http://www.naswal.org/ 
 

NASW Career Center 
 
 

https://www.socialworkers.org/Careers/Career-
Center 
 

NASW Code of Ethics 
 
 

https://www.socialworkers.org/about/ethics/code
-of-ethics 

The New Social Worker®: 
The Social Worker Careers Magazine 
 
Career blogs  
 
 
Leadership blogs 
 
 
Self-Care blogs  
 

http://www.socialworker.com/ 
 
 
https://www.socialworker.com/topics/jennifer-
luna-jackson/ 
 
https://www.socialworker.com/topics/becky-
corbett/ 
 
https://www.socialworker.com/topics/self-care/ 

Social Work Job Bank 
 

http://www.socialworkjobbank.com/site/ 
 

The University of Alabama School of Social Work, 
Career Services  
 

https://socialwork.ua.edu/current-
students/career-services/ 
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Job Search and Career & $alary Information 
 

Organization (in alphabetical order) Website Link 
 

Alabama Association of Nonprofits http://www.alabamanonprofits.org/ 

Bureau of Labor Statistics https://www.bls.gov/ 

Career Builder https://www.careerbuilder.com/ 

Career One Stop https://www.careeronestop.org/ 

CollegeGrad https://collegegrad.com/careers/social-workers 

Careers  http://www.careers.org/ 

CareerSite http://www.careersite.com/ 

Employment Guide https://www.employmentguide.com/ 

Federal Jobs Digest http://www.jobsfed.com/ 

Glass Door https://www.glassdoor.com/ 

Great Nonprofits https://greatnonprofits.org/ 

Hispanic Jobs  http://www.hispanic-jobs.com/ 

Idealist https://www.idealist.org/ 

iHire Social Services https://www.ihiresocialservices.com/ 

Indeed https://www.indeed.com/ 

LinkedIn www.linkedin.com 

LinkedIn for Students: 
The Student Job Hunting Handbook Series 

www.students.linkedin.com 
 

Monster https://www.monster.com/ 

Nonprofit Career Network http://www.nonprofitcareer.com/ 

Nonprofit Times http://www.thenonprofittimes.com/ 

Nonprofit Times Career Center http://careercenter.nptimes.com/ 

Simply Hired https://www.simplyhired.com/ 

The Career Magazine http://thecareermag.com/ 

The Social Service Job Bank http://www.socialservice.com/ 

The University of Alabama Career Center https://career.sa.ua.edu/ 

U.S. Department of State https://careers.state.gov/ 

USA Jobs https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

Work America https://workamerica.co/home 

Work for Good https://www.workforgood.org/ 

 
 

Volunteer and Service Organizations 
 

Organization (in alphabetical order) Website Link 
 

Ameri Corps https://www.nationalservice.gov/ 

Peace Corps https://www.peacecorps.gov/ 

Teach for America https://www.teachforamerica.org/ 

Youth Service America https://ysa.org/ 
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